63
Connectors &
 Term
inals
For more information visit www.picocanada.com
Weather Pack Tools
Weather Pack Pigtails
Weather Pack is an environmentally sealed connection system that will withstand exposure to extreme temperatures, moisture, harsh engine
compartment fluids and chemical with unfaltering performance. Made with 10” SXL wire rated -40°C to 135°C (-40°F to 275°F). 0.05-16.0V DC, 20 Amp
Extractor & Picks
Contains one extractor, one narrow pick
(0.05”) and one wide pick (0.09”). Releases and
extracts GM, Ford, Chrysler OEM terminals.
Part No. Qty
200-31 1 Set
Deluxe Ratchet Crimp Tool
Makes perfect crimps every time.
Crimps 22-10 AWG OEM Terminals
Part No. Qty
186-11 1
OEM Terminal Crimp Tool
Makes Precision “F” Crimps
Crimps 24-14 AWG Open Barrel OEM Terminals
Part No. Qty
187-11 1
OEM Terminal Crimp Tool
Crimps 24-14 AWG Insulated, Non-Insulated,
Open Barrel & Weather Pack OEM Terminals
Part No. Qty
188-11 1
1 Cavity Shroud
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5695-BP 5695-34
14 AWG 5685-11 5685-34
2 Cavity Shroud
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5696-BP 5696-34
14 AWG 5686-11 5686-34
3 Cavity Shroud
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5697-BP 5697-34
14 AWG 5687-11 5687-34
4 Cavity Shroud
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5698-11 5698-34
14 AWG 5688-11 5688-34
4 Cavity Square Shroud
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5699-11 5699-34
6 Cavity Shroud
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5671-11 5671-34
1 Cavity Tower
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5690-BP 5690-34
14 AWG 5680-11 5680-34
2 Cavity Tower
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5691-BP 5691-34
14 AWG 5681-11 5681-34
3 Cavity Tower
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5692-BP 5692-34
14 AWG 5682-11 5682-34
4 Cavity Tower
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5693-BP 5693-34
14 AWG 5683-11 5683-34
4 Cavity Square Tower
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5694-11 5694-34
 Cavity Tower
Gauge 1 PC 10 PCS
18 AWG 5670-11 5670-34